
 

 

 
Bonneygrove Primary School 

Bonneygrove Primary School and Millbrook Primary School Federation 
 

TERM DATES 2026-2027 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 
 

INSET DAY – TEACHER TRAINING Tuesday 1st September (school closed) 
 

FIRST DAY OF TERM 
 

Wednesday 2nd September  

HALF TERM 
 

Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October  

LAST DAY OF TERM Friday 18th December  
 

SPRING TERM 2027 
 

INSET DAY – TEACHER TRAINING 
 

Monday 4th January 2027 (school closed) 

INSET DAY – TEACHER TRAINING 
 

Tuesday 5th January (school closed) 

FIRST DAY OF TERM 
 

Wednesday 6th January 

HALF TERM 
 

Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 

INSET DAY – Parent Consultations Wednesday 10th March 
 

LAST DAY OF TERM Wednesday 24th March  
 

INSET DAY – TEACHER TRAINING 
 

Thursday 25th March 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
 

FIRST DAY OF TERM 
 

Monday 12th April  

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 
 

Monday 3rd May (school closed) 

HALF TERM 
 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 

LAST DAY OF TERM  
 

Wednesday 21st July  

OCCASIONAL DAY Thursday 22nd July (school closed) 
 

 


